Probable Lineups

Zionsville Eagles (19-2)
Head Coach: Matt Walter
Assistant Coaches: Brad Houser, Dan Layton

Singles Name Grade Record

1 Will Brown 12 20-7

2 Andrew Kahn 1 24-2

3 Joe Hammond 10 19-7

Doubles

1 Marshall Brown 12 22-2
Peter Gunderman 12

2 J.P. Dwyer 10 21-3
Nick Laconi 10

Alternates: Aaron Keyes (12), Andrew Schmidt (12),
Todd Meeks (12), Chris Dunn (12), Connor Dunn (10), Ben Kahn (9)

Culver Academies Eagles (20-1)
Head Coach: Alan Loehr
Assistant Coaches: Neil Hunter

Singles Name Grade Record

1 Rogelio Lemarroy 12 20-1

2 Frank Sunseri 12 21-0

3 Christian Sunseri 1 14-0

Doubles

1 Omar Kattan 12 16-2
Shareef Kattan 12

2 Nithin Reddy 12 13-1
Bobby Tehrani 12

Alternates: Kevin Park (9), Ryan Puccia (11), Adam Simon (11),
Marty Hooper (12)

North Central (Indianapolis) Panthers (24-0)
Head Coach: Spencer Fields
Assistant Coaches: Arun Murali, Kaitlin Fields, Ryan Hollander

Singles Name Grade Record

1 Nick Chappell 9 18-2

2 Philipp Siebels 12 24-2

3 Jami Clark 10 24-2

Doubles

1 Max Shelton 12 16-8
David Moss 1

2 Reid Garlock n 18-5
Zach Savka 12

Alternates: Zach Behrman (12), Rob McMurray (11),
Joe Primavera (11), Ben Cardwell (10)

Columbus North Bull Dogs (18-3)
Head Coach: Kendal Hammel
Assistant Coach: Robin Cain

Singles Name Grade Record

1 Austin Smith 10 22-2

2 David Nieters 1 18-3

3 Robert Nieters 1 21-1

Doubles

1 Bryan Tucker 12 1-3
Chase Harris 9

2 Brandon Hedrick 10 11-3
Sean Mahoney 9

Alternates: Daniel Shao (9), Jeff Miller (11), Logan Pankratz (11)

Championship Match

Singles
1 VS.
2 VS,
3 VS,
Doubles
1 VS.
2 VS,
_ Consolation Match
Singles
1 VS.
2 VS,
3 VS,
Doubles
1 VS.
2 VS,

IHSAA-Pure Spirit. Pure Sport!



rs

INDIANA FARM
BUREAU INSURANCE"

Zionsville Eagles

Team Capsules

Front Row (Left to Right): Aaron Keyes, Will Brown, J.P. Dwyer, Joe Hammond, Marshall Brown; Back
Row: Head Coach Matt Walter, Assistant Coach Dan Layton, Andrew Schmidt, Nick Laconi, Peter Gunderman,
Chris Dunn, Andrew Kahn, Todd Meeks, Assistant Coach Brad Houser

School: Zionsville Community High School
City/Town: Zionsville

County: Boone

Superintendent: Dr. Scott Robison
Principal: Chris Willis

Athletic Director: Mark Preston

CulverAcademiestagles

Asst. Athletic Director: Matt Walter

Head Coach: Matt Walter

Assistant Coach(es): Brad Houser, Dan Layton
Colors: Forest Green and Silver

Conference: Hoosier Crossroads

Enrollment: 1,552

Front Row (Left to Right): Christian Sunseri, Kevin Park, Ryan Puccia, Nithin Reddy, Adam Simon; Back
Row: Omar Kattan, Frank Sunseri, Bobby Tehrani, Rogelio Lemarroy, Marty Hooper, Shareef Kattan.

School: Culver Academies
City/Town: Culver

County: Marshall
Superintendent: John Buxton
Principal: Kathy Lintner
Athletic Director: Allan Clark

Asst. Athletic Director: Mike Norton
Head Coach: Alan Loehr

Assistant Coach: Neil Hunter
Colors: Maroon and White
Conference: Independent
Enrollment: 792

IHSAA—Pure Spirit. Pure Sport!

SeasonResults (19-2)

8/14  at Brownsburg
8/16  Westfield
8/17  at Jeffersonville Tournament

8/21  at Hamilton Southeastern
8/23  Lafayette Jefferson

8/28  at McCutcheon

8/29  Harrison (West Lafayette)
9/4 at Avon

9/6 Fishers

9/8 Carmel

9/8 Noblesville

9/8 Brebeuf Jesuit

9/13  at West Lafayette

9/15 HCC Championships

9/17  Indianapolis Cathedral
9/18  Crawfordsville

9/24  North Central (Indianapolis)

Lebanon Sectional

9/28  Lebanon

9/29  Western Boone
West Lafayette Regional

10/2  North Montgomery

10/3  Harrison (West Lafayette)
Homestead Semi-State

10/6  Kokomo

10/6  Delta

Season Results (20-1)

8/27  Mishawaka Marian
8/28  at NorthWood

8/29 Warsaw

9/1 at Munster

9/1  West Lafayette

9/5 Peru

9/6 at Knox

917 at Chesterton

9/10  at South Bend Riley
9/12  at Homestead

9/14  Valparaiso

9/17  at Glenn

9/19  South Bend St. Joseph's
9/22  LaPorte

9/25  Plymouth

Culver Academies Sectional
9/27  Knox

9/27  Rochester

South Bend Clay Regional
10/2  Penn

10/3  Plymouth

South Bend Clay Semi-State
10/6  LaPorte

10/6  Munster

TEEx =T =2z ==

==

== ==

STz

== ==

==

4-1
5-0
1st
3-2
5-0
5-0
5-0
5-0
4-1
3-2
4-1
2-3
5-0
1st
3-2
5-0
2-3

5-0
5-0

5-0
41

5-0
41

5-0
5-0
4-1
3-2
3-2
4-1
4-1
4-1
4-1
5-0
5-0
5-0
0-5
5-0
5-0

5-0

5-0

5-0
5-0

5-0
3-2



Team Capsules

North Central (Indianapolis) Panthers

Front Row (left to right): Joan Ong, Claire Shirley, Maggie Ashby, Rachel Dean-Webster, Tay Delong;
Middle Row: Zach Behrman, Rob McMurray, Zach Savka, Max Shelton, David Moss, Daniel Delgado;
Back Row: Assistant Coach Kaitlin Fields, Head Coach Spencer Fields, Jami Clark, Philipp Siebels, Reid

Garlock, Ben Cardwell, Assistant Coach Arun Murali,

School: North Central

City/Town: Indianapolis

County: Marion

Superintendent: James D. Mervelde
Principal: CE Quandt

Athletic Director: Chuck Jones
Asst. Athletic Director: Paul Loggan
Head Coach: Spencer Fields

Columbus North Bull Dogs

Assistant Coach Ryan Hollander.

Assistant Coaches: Arun Murali, Kaitlin Fields,
Ryan Hollander

Student Managers: Maggie Ashby, Claire Shirley,
Tay Delong, Joan Ong, Rachel Dean-Webster,
Daniel Hursh

Colors: Red, Black, and White

Conference: Metropolitan Interscholastic Confrence
Enrollment: 3,396

Front Row (left to right): Matt Prall, Justin Sublette,

Cyrus Xi, Daniel Shao, Michael Wodecki, Chase

Harris, Brandon Hedrick; Middle Row: Logan Pankratz, Austin Chen, Sean Mahoney, Doug Cote, Austin
Smith, Jeff Miller, Robert Nieters; Back Row: Asst Coach Robin Cain, Bryan Tucker, Peter Oren, Adam
Davis, Josh Wolske, Travis Rother, Garrett Preusz, David Nieters, Head Coach Kendal Hammel.

School: Columbus North
City/Town: Columbus

County: Bartholomew
Superintendent: Dr. John Quick
Principal: David Clark

Athletic Director: Hedy George

Asst. Athletic Director: Wayne Roberts
Head Coach: Kendal Hammel
Assistant Coach: Robin Cain

Colors: Blue and White

Conference: Conference Indiana
Enrollment: 2,100

IHSAA-Pure Spirit. Pure Sport!

r=

INDIANA FARM
BUREAU INSURANCE"

Season Results (24-0)

8/18  Floyd Central W 5-0
8/21 Center Grove W 4-1
8/28  at Park Tudor W 4-1
8/29  Kokomo W 4-0
8/30 at Carmel W 3-2
9/4 at Warren Central W 5-0
9/5  at Brebeuf Jesuit W 3-2
9/11  Park Tudor W 4-1
9/12  at Hamilton Southeastern W 5-0
9/13  Delta W 32
9/15 MIC Confrence 2nd
9/18 Speedway W 5-0
9/19  at Roncalli w 5-0
9/20  Brebeuf Jesuit W 3-2
9/21 Lawrence Central W 3-2
9/22  Terre Haute North W 5-0
9/22  Terre Haute South W 5-0
9/24  at Zionsville W 3-2
North Central (Indpls.) Sectional

9/27  Indianapolis Bishop Chatard W 5-0
9/28  Fishers W 5-0
9/29  Indianapolis Cathedral W 5-0
North Central (Indpls.) Regional

10/2  Lawrence Central W 4-1
10/3  Carmel W 4-1
North Central (Indpls.) Semi-State

10/6  Park Tudor W 4-1
10/6  Center Grove W 4-1
Season Results (18-3)

8/17  at Jeffersonville Invitational 3rd
8/22  at Greenwood L 1-4
8/23  Bloomington North L 2-3
8/28  at Franklin Central W 5-0
8/29  Columbus East W 4-1
8/30 Lawrence Central W 5-0
9/1 Center Grove L 0-5
9/4  at Pike W 5-0
9/6  Perry Meridian w 5-0
9/8  Floyd Central W 3-2
9/8 Providence W 5-0
9/8  Plymouth W 3-2
9/11  Bloomington South w 4-1
9/13  at Southport W 5-0
9/22  Yorktown W 5-0
9/22  Silver Creek W 3-2
Columbus North Sectional

9/27  Brown County W 5-0
9/28  Columbus East W 3-2
Seymour Regional

10/2  Greensburg W 5-0
10/3  Bloomington South W 4-1
Jasper Semi State

10/6  Floyd Central W 3-2
10/6  Jasper w 4-1



