Probable Lineups

Zionsville Eagles (19-2)

Head Coach: Matt Walter Assistant Coaches: Brad Houser, Dan Layton

Singles	Name	Grade	Record
1	Will Brown	12	20-7
2	Andrew Kahn	11	24-2
3	Joe Hammond	10	19-7
Doubles			
1	Marshall Brown	12	22-2
	Peter Gunderman	12	
2	J.P. Dwyer	10	21-3
	Nick Laconi	10	
-			

Alternates: Aaron Keyes (12), Andrew Schmidt (12), Todd Meeks (12), Chris Dunn (12), Connor Dunn (10), Ben Kahn (9)

Culver Academies Eagles (20-1)

Head Coach: Alan Loehr Assistant Coaches: Neil Hunter

Singles	Name	Grade	Record	
1	Rogelio Lemarroy	12	20-1	
2	Frank Sunseri	12	21-0	
3	Christian Sunseri	11	14-0	
Doubles				
1	Omar Kattan	12	16-2	
	Shareef Kattan	12		
2	Nithin Reddy	12	13-1	
	Bobby Tehrani	12		

Alternates: Kevin Park (9), Ryan Puccia (11), Adam Simon (11), Marty Hooper (12)

North Central (Indianapolis) Panthers (24-0)

Head Coach: Spencer Fields Assistant Coaches: Arun Murali, Kaitlin Fields, Ryan Hollander

Singles	Name	Grade	Record
1	Nick Chappell	9	18-2
2	Philipp Siebels	12	24-2
3	Jami Clark	10	24-2
Doubles			
1	Max Shelton	12	16-8
	David Moss	11	
2	Reid Garlock	11	18-5
	Zach Savka	12	
A 11	7		

Alternates: Zach Behrman (12), Rob McMurray (11), Joe Primavera (11), Ben Cardwell (10)

Columbus North Bull Dogs (18-3)

Head Coach: Kendal Hammel Assistant Coach: Robin Cain

Singles	Name	Grade	Record	
1	Austin Smith	10	22-2	
2	David Nieters	11	18-3	
3	Robert Nieters	11	21-1	
Doubles				
1	Bryan Tucker	12	1-3	
	Chase Harris	9		
2	Brandon Hedrick	10	11-3	
	Sean Mahoney	9		
Altornat	Danial Chao (0)	loff Millor (1	1) Logon D) onl

Alternates: Daniel Shao (9), Jeff Miller (11), Logan Pankratz (11)

Championship Match



Singles Vs. 1 vs. 2 vs. 3 vs. Doubles vs. 2 vs. 2 vs.

IHSAA–Pure Spirit. Pure Sport!



Team Capsules

Zionsville Eagles

Front Row (Left to Right): Aaron Keyes, Will Brown, J.P. Dwyer, Joe Hammond, Marshall Brown; Back Row: Head Coach Matt Walter, Assistant Coach Dan Layton, Andrew Schmidt, Nick Laconi, Peter Gunderman, Chris Dunn, Andrew Kahn, Todd Meeks, Assistant Coach Brad Houser

School: Zionsville Community High School City/Town: Zionsville County: Boone Superintendent: Dr. Scott Robison Principal: Chris Willis Athletic Director: Mark Preston Asst. Athletic Director: Matt Walter Head Coach: Matt Walter Assistant Coach(es): Brad Houser, Dan Layton Colors: Forest Green and Silver Conference: Hoosier Crossroads Enrollment: 1,552

Culver Academies Eagles

Season Results (19-2)

8/14	at Brownsburg	W	4-1
8/16	Westfield	W	5-0
8/17	at Jeffersonville Tournament		1st
8/21	at Hamilton Southeastern	W	3-2
8/23	Lafayette Jefferson	W	5-0
8/28	at McCutcheon	W	5-0
8/29	Harrison (West Lafayette)	W	5-0
9/4	at Avon	W	5-0
9/6	Fishers	W	4-1
9/8	Carmel	W	3-2
9/8	Noblesville	W	4-1
9/8	Brebeuf Jesuit	L	2-3
9/13	at West Lafayette	W	5-0
9/15	HCC Championships		1st
9/17	Indianapolis Cathedral	W	3-2
9/18	Crawfordsville	W	5-0
9/24	North Central (Indianapolis)	L	2-3
Lebar	on Sectional		
9/28	Lebanon	W	5-0
9/29	Western Boone	W	5-0
West	Lafayette Regional		
10/2	North Montgomery	W	5-0
10/3	Harrison (West Lafayette)	W	4-1
Home	stead Semi-State		
10/6	Kokomo	W	5-0
10/6	Delta	W	4-1

Season Results (20-1)

8/27	Mishawaka Marian	W	5-0
8/28	at NorthWood	W	5-0
8/29	Warsaw	W	4-1
9/1	at Munster	W	3-2
9/1	West Lafayette	W	3-2
9/5	Peru	W	4-1
9/6	at Knox	W	4-1
9/7	at Chesterton	W	4-1
9/10	at South Bend Riley	W	4-1
9/12	at Homestead	W	5-0
9/14	Valparaiso	W	5-0
9/17	at Glenn	W	5-0
9/19	South Bend St. Joseph's	L	0-5
9/22	LaPorte	W	5-0
9/25	Plymouth	W	5-0
Culve	r Academies Sectional		
9/27	Knox	W	5-0
9/27	Rochester	W	5-0
South	Bend Clay Regional		
10/2	Penn	W	5-0
10/3	Plymouth	W	5-0
South	Bend Clay Semi-State		
10/6	LaPorte	W	5-0
10/6	Munster	W	3-2

Front Row (Left to Right): Christian Sunseri, Kevin Park, Ryan Puccia, Nithin Reddy, Adam Simon; Back Row: Omar Kattan, Frank Sunseri, Bobby Tehrani, Rogelio Lemarroy, Marty Hooper, Shareef Kattan.

School: Culver Academies City/Town: Culver County: Marshall Superintendent: John Buxton Principal: Kathy Lintner Athletic Director: Allan Clark Asst. Athletic Director: Mike Norton Head Coach: Alan Loehr Assistant Coach: Neil Hunter Colors: Maroon and White Conference: Independent Enrollment: 792

Team Capsules

Assistant Coaches: Arun Murali, Kaitlin Fields,

Student Managers: Maggie Ashby, Claire Shirley,

Tay Delong, Joan Ong, Rachel Dean-Webster,

Conference: Metropolitan Interscholastic Confrence



North Central (Indianapolis) Panthers



Front Row (left to right): Joan Ong, Claire Shirley, Maggie Ashby, Rachel Dean-Webster, Tay Delong; Middle Row: Zach Behrman, Rob McMurray, Zach Savka, Max Shelton, David Moss, Daniel Delgado; Back Row: Assistant Coach Kaitlin Fields, Head Coach Spencer Fields, Jami Clark, Philipp Siebels, Reid Garlock, Ben Cardwell, Assistant Coach Arun Murali, Assistant Coach Ryan Hollander.

Ryan Hollander

Daniel Hursh

Enrollment: 3,396

Colors: Red, Black, and White

School: North Central City/Town: Indianapolis County: Marion Superintendent: James D. Mervelde Principal: CE Quandt Athletic Director: Chuck Jones Asst. Athletic Director: Paul Loggan Head Coach: Spencer Fields

Columbus North Bull Dogs

Front Row (left to right): Matt Prall, Justin Sublette, Cyrus Xi, Daniel Shao, Michael Wodecki, Chase

Front Row (left to right): Matt Prall, Justin Sublette, Cyrus Xi, Daniel Shao, Michael Wodecki, Chase Harris, Brandon Hedrick; **Middle Row**: Logan Pankratz, Austin Chen, Sean Mahoney, Doug Cote, Austin Smith, Jeff Miller, Robert Nieters; **Back Row**: Asst Coach Robin Cain, Bryan Tucker, Peter Oren, Adam Davis, Josh Wolske, Travis Rother, Garrett Preusz, David Nieters, Head Coach Kendal Hammel.

School: Columbus North City/Town: Columbus County: Bartholomew Superintendent: Dr. John Quick Principal: David Clark Athletic Director: Hedy George Asst. Athletic Director: Wayne Roberts Head Coach: Kendal Hammel Assistant Coach: Robin Cain Colors: Blue and White Conference: Conference Indiana Enrollment: 2,100

Season Results (24-0)

Ju	30////C3un3 (2+ 0)		
8/18	Floyd Central	W	5-0
8/21	Center Grove	W	4-1
8/28	at Park Tudor	W	4-1
8/29	Kokomo	W	4-0
8/30	at Carmel	W	3-2
9/4	at Warren Central	W	5-0
9/5	at Brebeuf Jesuit	W	3-2
9/11	Park Tudor	W	4-1
9/12	at Hamilton Southeastern	W	5-0
9/13	Delta	W	3-2
9/15	MIC Confrence		2nd
9/18	Speedway	W	5-0
9/19	at Roncalli	W	5-0
9/20	Brebeuf Jesuit	W	3-2
9/21	Lawrence Central	W	3-2
9/22	Terre Haute North	W	5-0
9/22	Terre Haute South	W	5-0
9/24	at Zionsville	W	3-2
	Central (Indpls.) Sectional	14/	ГО
9/27	Indianapolis Bishop Chatard	W	5-0
9/28	Fishers	W	5-0
9/29	Indianapolis Cathedral	W	5-0
	Central (Indpls.) Regional		
10/2	Lawrence Central	W	4-1
10/3		W	4-1
	Central (Indpls.) Semi-Stat		
10/6	Park Tudor	W	4-1
10/6	Center Grove	W	4-1

Season Results (18-3)

	• • •			
8/17	at Jeffersonville Invitational		3rd	
8/22	at Greenwood	L	1-4	
8/23	Bloomington North	L	2-3	
8/28	at Franklin Central	W	5-0	
8/29	Columbus East	W	4-1	
8/30	Lawrence Central	W	5-0	
9/1	Center Grove	L	0-5	
9/4	at Pike	W	5-0	
9/6	Perry Meridian	W	5-0	
9/8	Floyd Central	W	3-2	
9/8	Providence	W	5-0	
9/8	Plymouth	W	3-2	
9/11	Bloomington South	W	4-1	
9/13	at Southport	W	5-0	
9/22	Yorktown	W	5-0	
9/22	Silver Creek	W	3-2	
Colun	nbus North Sectional			
9/27	Brown County	W	5-0	
9/28	Columbus East	W	3-2	
Seymour Regional				
10/2	Greensburg	W	5-0	
10/3	Bloomington South	W	4-1	
Jaspe	Jasper Semi State			
10/6	Floyd Central	W	3-2	
10/6	Jasper	W	4-1	